
Week B Monday 26th February 2024 Tuesday 27th February 2024 Wednesday 28th February 2024 Thursday 29th February 2024 Friday 1st March 2024

Periods 1-2

Law Paper 1

(2hrs)

Further Maths Paper 1

(1 hr 30 mins) (sitting at SSWL)

Psychology Paper 1 

(2hr) (siting at SSWL)

Physics Paper 1 

(2hrs) 

Law Paper 2

(2hrs)

Sociology Paper 1

(2hrs)

Psychology Paper 2

(2hr) (sitting at SSWL)

Maths Paper 1

(2hrs)

Sociology Paper 2

(1hr)

Periods 3-4
English Literature Paper 1 

(2hrs 30)

Chemistry Paper 1 

(2hrs 15mins) 

Politics Paper 1

(2hrs)

Physics Paper 2

(2hrs)

Maths Paper 1

(2hrs)

 

Politics Paper 2

(2hrs)

Biology Paper 1 

(2hrs 15mins)  

Week A Monday 4th March 2024 Tuesday 5th March  2024 Wednesday 6th March 2024 Thursday 7th March 2024 Friday 8th March 2024

Periods 1-2

Further Maths Paper 2

(1 hr 30 mins) (sitting at SSWL)

Biology Paper 2

(2hrs 15mins) 

Psychology Paper 3

(2hr) (sitting at SSWL)

Physics Paper 3

(2hrs) 

Law Paper 3

(2hrs) 

Sociology Paper 3

(2hrs)

Maths Paper 31 (1hr)

Maths Paper 22 (1hr)

(2hrs)

English Literature Paper 2

(2hrs 30)

Periods 3-4
Maths Paper 2 

(2hrs)

Chemistry Paper 2

(2hrs 15mins)

Politics Paper 3

(2hrs)

Further Maths Paper 3

(1 hr 30 mins) (sitting at SSWL)

Biology Paper 3

(1hr 30mins)
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